UNOFFICIAL COPY

GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS

No. 221 REC February 1996

WARRANTY DEED SIGNAL YANKATA MANAY TOWNSON

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

..... 18th. THE ACREEMENT



Doc#: 0502735016 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/27/2005 07:58 AM Pg: 1 of 2

THIS AGREEMENT, made this day of	en de la seconda
January , xx200,5 between	
MARK A SPOCNARDI and TNCA V	Above Space for Recorder's use only
Cools	MADER SPOGNARDI of the City of Chgo in the
County of LOOK and State of IL par	rt <u>ies</u> of the first part, and
	FFY and MONICA L. LLORENTE
	Tame and Address of Grantees)
parties of the second part, with ESSETH, If	at the part ies of the first part, for and in consideration of the
sum of TEN AND NO/100THS Dollar	other good consideration in hand paid tenancy by t
convey and warrant to t	the parties withe second part, not in tenancy in common, but in winterproperty
the following described Real Estate, to wit: Lot	40 in Gorgo E Vocator and Cala Et
o back of che firth trilling.	- MPETIGIAN - SPROOMOING to the Dist 41
recorded November 18, 1927 as	Document No. 9345140, in Cook County, Illino
situated in the County of Cook, in t	he State of Illinois, hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by
virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the	State of Illinois.
common but in ioint tenancy	d premises unto the parties of the second part forever, not in tenancy in
common, but in joint tenancy tenancy by Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s):	the entirety. 13-03-303-011-0000
	ox Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60646
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the part <u>ies</u> of the	e first part have hereunto set their hards their and
seal_S_the day and year first above written.	\mathcal{M}
and they mid your first above written.	MARK A SPOGNADI
	(SEAL)
Please print or type name(s)	My Committee
below signature(s)	(SEAL)
-	(SEAL)
	,
	(SEAL)
JOHNSON	& ASSOCIATES, P.C., 887 North LaSalle Street
This instrument was prepared by Chicago	Ty LELLINOLS GUOLU
	. DUFFY. 5945 N. Knox Ave., Chgo., IL.
	(Name and Address)
	150 T

0502735016D Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF	ILLIN	OIS			
COUNTY OF	СООК		\ ss.		
			,		maden
I, DOROTH	<u> У В. ЛО</u>				and for the said County, in the
State aforesaid	I, DO HER	EBY CERTIFY that	IKK A. SPOG	NARDI and INGA N	. SPOGNARDI, his wif
<u> , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,</u>					
_					oed to the foregoing instrument,
appeared befor	re me this d	lay in person, and ackno	owledged that	they sign	ed, sealed and delivered the said
waiver of the r	right of hor	nestead.			forth, including the release and
Given under	r my hand:	and official seal, this	18 12 day of _	January	*13 2005
	#35FA				
(Inspress	Seal Here)) A A CARLON AND A STATE OF A STA		10mil 1	3 Mhusen)
	Hary - P eriod Garaster St. S Jacobs and St. S			1 Crah J	ary Public
Commission e	xpires	Mary 9, 2	007	V	
		0			
			4		
			C.	1	
			CHICAGO A	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX	
		CITY OF	CHICAGO		
		¥ (A)	JAN.24.05	0.4950,00	
		CITY TAX	' '	# FP 102805	
			TRANSACTION AX	7	
	II	r ————		100	
	ro	A TAX		ш×I - о	Sc.
Pd	ion	ST4 ST4 ST7 ST7 ST6 ST6 ST7 ST7 ST7 ST7 ST7 ST7 ST7 ST7 ST7 ST7		14T R TAT R	
ه ا		SEAL ESTATERANSFER TA 10066000		EAL ESTATE RANSFER TA) 8033000	S S
BoxWarrantv Deed	JOINT TENANCY FOR ILLINOIS	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX 0066000		REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX 80330,00	GEORGE E. COLE®
1 2	≻ F	4 0000082767	PROPERTY:	7£62800000 #	SE E. CC
ן ן	ANC	ا کام	ROP	/	ORG EGA
Box		N Se les	OF PI	N	S < 3 S 1
H 5	d H	JAN. 24.05		ANSACTION JAN.24.05	
>		D FEE	ADDRESS	SE SE	MAIL TO:
		SIAIE OF ILLINOS JAN. 24, 05 REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	ADI	3	MAIL TO:
**		S REAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT		CUUN CUUNITY REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX	REVE
		STATE TAX		XAT YTNUOD	